LISTADO DE ADMISIONES

CENTRO: EOI HUESCA IDIOMA: INGLES CURSO: NB A1 FECHA SORTEO: 25-09-2023

N° Fecha .

PR. Nombre Documento Sorteo Opcion
Alonso 25-09-

6587 | Puertolas, 180------- 5R 2023 1 EOI Huesca 301 10:30-12:45 Martes Jueves
Patricia
Alvarez 25-09-

6428 | Navarro, Y77------- 2Y 2023 1 EOI Huesca 301 10:30-12:45 Martes Jueves
Marlon
Amores 25-09-

6712 | Pérez, 751------- 5A 2023 1 EOI Huesca 303 18:45-21:00 Lunes Miércoles
Maria
Arcal Arque, | 50 25-09- TEL5¥G Az

1013 Encarna 290 8P 2023 1 EOI Huesca 303 18:45-21:00 Lunes Miércoles
Arias 25.09-

4953 | Garcia, Jose | 045------- 1V 2023 1 EOI Huesca 302 16:00-18:15 Lunes Miércoles
Maria
Bamba, = |5 25-09- AR5

7177 Bakary Y57 8Q 2023 1 EOI Huesca 301 10:30-12:45 Martes Jueves
Baratech 25-09-

4140 | Ibafiez, 251------- 1L 2023 1 EOI Huesca 301 10:30-12:45 Martes Jueves
Antonio
Benlloch 25-09-

2370 | Tolsada, 493------| 0M 2023 1 EOI Huesca 301 10:30-12:45 Martes Jueves
Sandro
Bergua 25-09-

117 Toya, 180------- 2R 2023 1 EOI Huesca 303 18:45-21:00 Lunes Miércoles
Anunciacion
Blanco 25-09- . .

4948 Prito, Ana 715------- 6R 2023 1 EOI Huesca 301 10:30-12:45 Martes Jueves
Borau 25-09-

4490 | Betes, 180------- 0B 2023 1 EOI Huesca 302 16:00-18:15 Lunes Miércoles
Maria Jose
Borja 25-09-

7242 | Quintero, N/ 1lfgfrmmmms 1] 2023 1 EOI Huesca 303 18:45-21:00 Lunes Miércoles
Paola
Caceres 25-00-

6797 | Rivas, Y94------- 2C 2023 1 EOI Huesca 301 10:30-12:45 Martes Jueves
Eriantoni
Calderon

3712 | Reves, Y99---—--3L 2509 4 EOT Huesca 303 18:45-21:00 Lunes Miércoles
Larry 2023
Antonio
Calvo 25-09-

1520 | Cosculluela, | 180------- 5N 2023 1 EOI Huesca 303 18:45-21:00 Lunes Miércoles
Jose Angel
Camacho 25-09-

5890 | Yuste, 184------- 7T 1 EOI Huesca 301 10:30-12:45 Martes Jueves

David 228
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Campa
Campos,
Teresa
Sandra

Capdevila
Alzuria,
Maria Rosa

Cardoso Da
Silva,
Evando

Cardoso Da
Silva,
Fernando

Castro
Perez,
Alexandre

Dali,
Elmahdi

Diaz Diaz,
Saray

El Chami,
Fanola

Fernandez
Vicufia,
Imelda
Beatriz

Ferrer
Castro, Jose
Javier

Ferreyra
Abalos,
Fernando
Nahuel

Figueras
Marti,
Miguel

Figuereo
Viola,
Genesis

Flores
Zeron,
Pamela
Alejandra

Gabas
Vallejo,
Aida

Garcia
Moyano,
Pilar Africa

Gistau
Cazcarra,
JesUs

Gomez
Torres,
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408-----2Q
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542------0Z
Y76-------0M
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243------5T
g2
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F95-------01

180------0Q
180-—--1R
180-------4V
119-------37
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1 EOI Huesca 303 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 302 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 303 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 301 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 301 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 302 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 301 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 301 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 302 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 302 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 303 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 301 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 301 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 303 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 302 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 301 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 303 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 303 18:45-21:00

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves
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Martes Jueves
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Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles
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4327

2216
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Daniel
Cristopher

Gracia
Lacambra,
Cesar

Gracia
Malo,
Esperanza

Hernandez
Garcia,
Juana

Herrera
Rodriguez,
Carlos
Mauricio

Lastre
Cuero,
Andres

Lopez
Gracia,
Teresa

Lorés Lora,
Patricia

Mancho
Rubira,
Inmaculada

Martin
Casales,
Sergio

Martinez
Martinez,
Andres

Mesa
Vasquez,
Oscar
Eduardo

Mur
Piedrafita,
Luis

Naval Malo,
Berta

Neklyudova
Neklyudova,
Olga
Andreevna

Nogués
Lacambra,
Ma Pilar

Otin
Guarga,
Nieves

Pereira
Barros,
Maria

180------1Z
179-——-7A
180-——4E
AZ7-------44
Y68-------8Z
180------9K
180------6T
180-------9F
180------3L
180--=-=-1V/
Y26-—----8M
180-—-—-7L
180--—--—-4E
180-------0W
180-—--2R
180--—-—-4K
Y59-------8P
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25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

1 EOI Huesca 303 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 301 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 302 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 303 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 301 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 302 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 303 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 303 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 301 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 302 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 303 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 302 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 302 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 301 10:30-12:45

1 EQI Huesca 303 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 301 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 302 16:00-18:15

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles




3588

4219

4351

3534

7350

7638

6586

4750

6433

1030

2047

3789

4682

5152

4358

7383

7635

112

Elisangela

Perez
Sanchez,
Antonio

Pina
Baranda,
Ramon

Polo Grima,
Teresa

Ramirez
Pasadas,
Nazaret

Revilla
Salcedo,
Isabel

Rodriguez
Amores,
Maria
Dolores

Sanz
Panzano,
Carolina

Seral
Montesa,
Ana Maria

Serrano
Vazquez,
Martin

Sese
Santafe,
Begona

Shvayka,
Oleksandr

Solinis
Noval, Eva
Maria

Sopena
Gracia,
Maria José

Tahiri,
Nawal

Talib El
Hadri, Sara

Toquero
Arias,
Anabel

Torres
Millera,
Elena

Uculmana
Sanchez,
Mateo

251----—-3B
177-----8F
172------2Q
260-------3]

180-------3F
229-------2D
180------8Q
410-----8D
180----~1B
180-------9E
Y03-------6S
180-------8Z
180-------0D
X95-------0Z
184-------6H
181---m=-37
180------0T
P18

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

1 EOI Huesca 303 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 302 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 301 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 302 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 301 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 302 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 303 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 303 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 301 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 303 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 303 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 301 10:30-12:45

1 EQI Huesca 302 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 302 16:00-18:15

1 EQI Huesca 302 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 302 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 303 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 302 16:00-18:15

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles




Valentino

Urefia
Alonzo,
Alondra
Stacy

Varguilla
Borges,
Karina

Villacampa
Moré¢, Maria

Jose

Villar
Fuentes,
Javier

Vivas,
Nehuen
Gonzalo

Zoilan
Miranda,
Kimberly
Daiana

22052?9- 1 EOI Huesca 302 16:00-18:15
22052?9_ 1 EOI Huesca 302 16:00-18:15
22052?9' 1 EOI Huesca 301 10:30-12:45
22052'39' 1 EOI Huesca 303 18:45-21:00
22052?9' 1 EOI Huesca 303 18:45-21:00
22052_:,?9_ 1 EOI Huesca 302 16:00-18:15

Total: 75

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles




